Product Specification

Brand

Series

Model

Type

Processor Brand
Processor Model
Number of cores
Number of Threads
Speed

Max turbo speed
Cache

RAM Capacity
RAM Type

Hard Disk Capicity

Dell PowerEdge R440 Server : Intel Xeon Gold 5118 CPU|128GB|8.4TB

Dell

PowerEdge
R440

Server

Intel

Xeon Gold 5118
12

24

2.30 GHz

3.19 GHz

16.50 MB
128GB

DDR4 (2666 MHz)

8.4TB





