

Dell PowerEdge R440 Server : Intel Xeon Gold 5118 CPU|128GB|8.4TB

Product Specification

Brand	Dell
Series	PowerEdge
Model	R440
Туре	Server
Processor Brand	Intel
Processor Model	Xeon Gold 5118
Number of cores	12
Number of Threads	24
Speed	2.30 GHz
Max turbo speed	3.19 GHz
Cache	16.50 MB
RAM Capacity	128GB
RAM Type	DDR4 (2666 MHz)
Hard Disk Capicity	8.4 TB